
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Mar 3\Contract No 6272.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6272 
SOUTH MILLS STREET RECONSTRUCTION STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2009 
 
 
 Rawson Contractors, Inc. $1,328,019.50 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0026 $469,636.20 
Contingency 8%+ 37,571.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 70,442.80
Sub Total $577,650.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0026 $47,404.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,792.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 7,114.00
Sub Total $58,310.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0026 $69,094.40 
Contingency 8%+ 5,525.60
Sub Total $74,620.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0026 $382,417.40 
Contingency 8%+ 30,592.60
Sub Total $413,010.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0026 $359,467.50 
Contingency 8%+ 28,762.50
Sub Total $388,230.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,511,820.00 
 


